

MAROON ENVIRO STRIPPING PAD



Environmentally Concious Non-Woven Stripping Pads

Next time you order Norton Floor Pads ask about our New Maroon Stripping Pad! These new 1/4" pads are used without hazardous stripping chemicals making the process more environmentally friendly. When you strip with a caustic agent the operator has the chance of a chemical burn and then they have to dispose of the liquid after use which retains its high acidic nature. With our pad only requiring water, we cut out the chemical safety & hazardous disposal issue.

Maroon Stripping Pad is available as non-stock in sizes 12"- 20" and 10 pads/case.

<i>FEATURES</i>	BENEFITS
Resilient Construction	Lasts Longer Cuts Faster
■ Grain/Fiber Combination	■ Grinding Ability Increases Production
	■ Thinner Pad Means Less Waste

Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad Availability

					CASE DIMENSIONS (IN.)	NET EACH 1 Case or More
PART NUMBER	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	GRIT	MIN. PKG.	(H X W X D)	U.S.\$
662610- 67531*	12"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 12 x 12	\$65.19
662610- 69129 *	13"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 14 x 14	\$65.19
662610- 69130*	14"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 14 x 14	\$80.13
662610- 69131*	17"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 18 x 18	\$91.88
662610- 69132 *	20"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 20 x 20	\$101.50
662610- 65892*	14" x 20"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 20 x 20	\$91.88
662610- 65894 *	14" x 28"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 28 x 28	\$109.38
662610- 65896*	14" x 32"	Maroon Enviro Stripping Pad	Fine	10	5.78 x 32 x 32	\$130.03

AVAILABLE IN OTHER SIZES. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR PART NUMBERS AND PRICING *DENOTES NON-STOCK ITEM



THE MUSCLE BEHIND THE MACHINE

Saint-Gobain Abrasives, Inc. 2770 W. Washington Street Stephenville, TX 76401 Attention: Professional Cleaning Market To order, contact our customer service center: Phone: (254) 918-2307 • Fax: (254) 918-2309

www.nortonprocleaning.com

© Saint-Gobain Abrasives, Inc. September 2008
The Norton logo is a registered trademark of Saint-Gobain Abrasives, Inc.

FORM # DIY76

